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0050 ED Orbell
0051 Sarah Capel
0052 Ernest D Hopper
0053 Geo. S. Nevm
OO5I+ E. C. SutliffG
0055 J. O'Droscoll
0056 Mary A, McCarthy
0057 T. M'.rkoTOsky
0058 Bernard Kelly
0059 Miss Marie Fevrier
0060 Mrs. P. K. O'Keefe
0061 lirs. A. C. Imhaus

Ross. D. Pelton
0062 Robert S. Perry
0063 Elizabeth M. Carruthers

Mrs. J. W. Gilkyson
S. J. Gates
Josephine Hiint
James Ringrose
Bonnie Croighton
Mrs. Harry Krause
S. Nerenberg
Silver Spoon Tea Room
Iilrs. A. C. Anderson
Chas. A. Riese
Mrs. M. Laurie
R F Powers
M Hollmann
Everett G Steffons
Geo. W Steffens
Kalmen Rubino
Albert J Cavanagh
D P Lems
Calixte %rand
Chas F Cahill
Chas Quine
Mrs Ethel McCaffery
Geo Blymenthal
Francis C ¥fest
D A Barker
F Rolandi
Arthus E Mohrig
Mrs Louis Binder
Robt E Danielson
P W Finch
Jolin R Howell
Mrs Geo S Fife
Mrs B Shortlidge
Chas F Graeber
Mrs I. S Romm
fftn Davis
Mrs Geo Dubois
Marianne Prince
Mrs W M Prince
R F Gloficker
John M Usrvy
Dr Bernard Harris
Phillip Harris
Albert S Samuels
Philip Thompson
W H Forbes
Urania Argiris
Joseph F Gallagher
Dr Edward B Shaw
Dr Alfred J Zobel
Robert Ifedsen
Ruth Potter
C Oberlen
Chas H Gpdfrey
Milton C Iverson
Geo A St John
Theodore Wohlander
Geary Blvd Garage
J P Mrandi
Moses Lashy
E R Squibb & Son
B J Holmes
Wm C. Zimmerman
James G Baldwin
Warron Shannon
Philipo Sanfilippo
R E Tannian
Wm J Ryan

01^ Dr G E' Daniels
0142 Mrs Catherine Korpan
OII43 Victor J Barnett
OII4J4 ferie J Connolly
Ollis Bryant J O'Connor
OlUb Chas A Wagner
Oli+7 Rov Phalen

006i4

0065
0065
0067

0068
0069
0070
0071
0073
OO7I;
0075

0076
0079
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0095
0095
0096
0100

0101
0105
oioC
0105
0107

0108
0109
0110

0111
0113
011I+
0115
0116
0117
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

OI2U
0125
0126

OliiB A R Bianchi
0150 Great Western Food

Stores
Harry Wissman

0152 Clarence Branick
0153 Ben-jamin Glassman
0154 E Dizaboulet
0155 ¥to T Quinn
0156 L S Simon
0157 Mrs Carlton C Curtis
0159 F Kammuller
0160 John Feil
0161 McAvov O'Hara Co

D. J." O'Hara
0162 E C Broder
0163 Angllo Colapietro
0164 Robt P_ Clarke
0165 Hans Halkens
0166 Albert Frietzsche
0167 llirs Rose Bauohou
0168 R E Ohlson
0169 Frank G Thomas
0170 Alfred H Phillips
0171 R, C FaiPchiid

Lois D Wilson
0172 Peter A Breen
0173 Purity Maid Bakery
OI7I1. Mrs Rolla T Pringle
0175 G H Kettenburg
0176 Mrs John T Irilarry
0179 James B Sheehan
0180 Kathryn Martin

Dr E V Stackpoole
0181 F L Colton
0182 John T Cooney
0183 Robert S Henry

Hugh , Cowart
Mrs ^ Barrett
Elizabeth Gardner

01^8 Samuel Brierley
0189 ^ ^

"

't

J J Casey
0191 Harry Fisher
0192 Mrs Mona Williams
0193 "^^ James Robertson
019U I Gut fold
0195 James P Myers

Mrs E A Smith
0196 Mrs Bertha Goldner
0197 Bruce G Hanna
0198 Mrs Elizabeth Knoll
0200 Edgar M Jacobs
0201 J L Brasch
0203 Lou Meerson
020l|. Dr Geo H Palmer
0205 Geo J Olsen
0206 Mrs T Collier
0207 Chas Reardon
0209 Pierson Durbrow

Margery D Cushraan
0211 Alice M Ewing
0212 A Livingstone
0213 Gronosky's Market
0216 Myron A Hooke
0218 Mrs J&tte W Yoell
0219 E S Brauer
0220 Bertrand B Buchanan
0221 Frederick S Jfershall
0223 Mrs F McHugh
022I). Julius Himmelstein
0225 Mr Gerald G Clearly

Dr Stephen Clearly
0226 Bayviow Coal Co

Richmond Coal Co
Ginnocchio & Son

0228 Allan N Breslin
Carrol F Reed

0269
0270
0271
0272
0274
0275

0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282

0283
0281+
0285
0286
0287
0288

0289
0290
0291
0292

03014.

0521
0323

0327
0229 Mrs Merton J Rosenbaum032)
0230 Herman M Cohn
0231 Bernoit Lilote
0252 Chas F Cane
023i| Mrs Eloise Goldman O35I
0235 Patrick Hannon 0532
0236 M Cohn
0237 Jack Rosen O335
0'24o Dr Paauin Jr
0241 Joseph Lacoste O356
O2I4.' Mrs Sadie Plank
02iii4. J R Edmiston
02^5 Jfrs J A Noonan
O2U6 Wm Erie die

Richmond Morris
Nat Levy
Mrs Elsa B I&nroe
John Cendak
Edward Luby
Rw M Michael
Catherine Cody
Daisy M Dodkin
Wm G Thatcher
H Gibbs
Florence T Coonan
Ed-iward Deinstag
Virginia L Lampe
Chas J Weaver
Mrs Geo A Sheehan
A G Milson
VJm E Weisgerber
Mrs Caroline Fride#-

ger
Mrs Fanny A Lord
E Colombat
F P Nib ley
Louis Dei Del
D Sangiacomo
Mrs Adele Huntington
Lulu Pyburn
Jack's Meat Market
John Boyd
Marilyn Ann Hartley
Albert N Tucker
L V Green
Mrs Justine Bloom
Glassberg's Dress
Shop

G Cxalleta
C A O'Connor
Moel U La Berge
Mrs E J Corcoran
Luis Blum
Melba L Comet
Z L Comet
I C Scharff
Mrs L K Holbasch
Robert J Stoffer
Roland F Cuneo
P Cambeig
Mrs J Ramos .

Miss Yif E Sander
D Samuelian
Ifrs J W Reay Jr
Edmund F Russ
Mrs Ifery S Be chert
T W Huntington
Brilliant Cleaners
B F Talbott
Stanley R Clifford
Lewis C Norstrom
F King Verleger
Francis J Baker
Michael Scheuer
Mrs Evelyn McGinn
Bank Of America
Argue llo Branch
Irene Reinhart
Catherine G Hudson
Mrs Florence Caplan
Francis V Bloch
John J Ross
Mrs James A Cobain
Mrs David Simon
Mrs Dave Buscgalia
Bob & Slim
Marie Hinard
Wm de Vincenzo
rhos A Jiillaney
Lawrence Lindblom
Robert A Pue
H B Warden
Eugene C Davis
Mickey Locke
TiTm D Casey
Mrs Gathering D Cole-
man
Frank A Campina
John Clancy
I(!rs J osopn Giainiai

Chas Stelling
E M Israel
Loo Israel


